Howard County, TX

Expense Approval Report

By Bank Code

Payment Dates 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Bank Code: 997 JPO - Juvenile Probation
Fund: 271 - JUV PROB COUNTY CONTRACTED LOCAL PROGRAMS
TEXAS GRAPHICS CO 11581 08/31/2022 JPO - T-shirts & Polo Shirts 271-480-25500 44291
Fund 271 - JUV PROB COUNTY CONTRACTED LOCAL PROGRAMS Total: 442.91
Fund; 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11577 09/02/2022 JPO Payroll 9.2.22 272-502-99991 5,398.76
G T DISTRIBUTORS INC 11578 08/31/2022 JPO - Duty Ammo 272-502-25500 71.63
G T DISTRIBUTORS INC 11578 08/31/2022 JPO - Practice Ammo 272-502-25500 122.76
GREATAMERICA 11579 08/31/2022 JPO: COPIER AGREEMENT #15 272-502-25500 153.10
VERIZON WIRELESS 11583 08/31/2022 JPO: CELL PHONE 07/2022-0 272-502-25500 28.25
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 11584 08/31/2022 JPO - Cleaning supplies, CSRf  272-502-25500 481.88
Total Office Solution 11586 08/31/2022 JPO - Copier Base Rate Aug 20 272-502-25500 10.00
Total Office Solution 11586 08/31/2022 JPO - Copier Usage Charge Jul 272-502-25500 16.13
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11587 09/16/2022 JPQ Payroll 9.16.22 272-502-99991 8,077.52
CITY OF BIG SPRING 11590 08/31/2022 JPO: WATER 8/1/22-8/31/22  272-502-25500 52.35
WEX BANK 11593 08/31/2022 JPO: FUEL THROUGH END OF  272-504-25500 45.50
AmWINS GROUP BENEFITS IN 11594 09/26/2022 JPO: RETIREES HEALTH & PRES 272-502-15110 1,314.12
WEX BANK 11595 09/26/2022 JPO: 9/15 272-504-25500 37,73
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 11596 08/31/2022 JPO -- TV Stand 272-502-25500 69.48
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11598 09/30/2022 JPO Payroll 9.30.22 272-502-99991 5,705.43
Fund 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND Total: 21,584.64
Fund: 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11577 09/02/2022 JPO Payroll 9.2.22 281-502-99991 1,750.71
Total Office Solution 11586 08/31/2022 JPO - Executive Highback Chai  281-502-25500 1,965.05
Total Office Solution 11586 08/31/2022 JPO - Wood Guest Chairs 281-502-25500 3,057.00
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11587 09/16/2022 JPO Payroll 9.16.22 281-502-99991 4,413.28
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 11589 08/31/2022 JPO - Epson Workforce DS-41  281-502-25500 1,473.64
DELL MARKETING LP 11592 08/31/2022 JPO - Laptops 281-502-25500 9,136.00
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11598 09/30/2022 JPO Payroll 9.30.22 281-502-99991 3,875.25
Fund 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND Total: 25,670.93
Fund: 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11577 09/02/2022 JPO Payroll 9.2.22 282-504-99991 2,201.11
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11580 08/31/2022 JPO: COUNSELING SESSIONS/  282-504-63114 60.00
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11580 08/31/2022 JPO: COUNSELING SESSIONS/  282-504-63114 60.00
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11580 08/31/2022 JPO: COUNSELING SESSIONS/  282-504-63114 30.00
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11580 08/31/2022 JPO: COUNSELING SESSIONS/  282-504-63114 80.00
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11580 08/31/2022 JPO: COUNSELING SESSIONS/  282-504-63114 60.00
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11580 08/31/2022 JPO: COUNSELING SESSIONS/  282-504-63114 375.00
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11580 08/31/2022 JPO: COUNSELING SESSIONS/  282-504-63114 80.00
COURTNEY SAMSEL LPC PLLC 11580 08/31/2022 JPO: COUNSELING SESSIONS/  282-504-63114 60.00
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11587 09/16/2022 JPO Payroll 9.16.22 282-504-99991 3,533.56
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 11596 08/31/2022 JPO - Office Supplies/CSR Proj  282-504-25500 872.48
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 11597 08/31/2022 JPO - Office Supplies/CSR Proj  282-504-25500 1,938.17
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 11598 09/30/2022 JPO Payroll 9.30.22 282-504-99991 2,349.31
Fund 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND Total: 11,695.56
Fund: 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 11591 08/31/2022 JPO: MEDICATION FROM IHS 283-505-63114 12.01
Fund 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND Total: 12.01
Fund: 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 11585 08/31/2022 JPO - Garza County RIC Aug 2 284-508-63114 6,014.00
Fund 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND Total: 6,014.00
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Expense Approval Report

Purchased From Vendor

Fund: 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND

Payment Number

ALTERNATIVE LIFE SOLUTIONS 11588
ALTERNATIVE LIFE SOLUTIONS 11588

Bank Code: AP Bank — Regular Account
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY

CITY OF COAHOMA

CITY OF COAHOMA

TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
432 Law Firm

432 Law Firm

A HELEVATOR COMPANY

A HELEVATOR COMPANY

A HELEVATOR COMPANY
ARTHUR "ARTIE" AGUILAR
ARTHUR "ARTIE" AGUILAR
ARTHUR "ARTIE" AGUILAR
ARTHUR "ARTIE" AGUILAR
ARTHUR "ARTIE" AGUILAR
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
Arete Advisors LLC

ATET

AT&T

AT&T

ATE&T

AT&T

AT&T

ATE&T

ATET

ATE&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

ATRT

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

127291
127291
127291
127291
127292
127292
127293
127293
127293
127293
127293
127293
127293
127293
127293
127293
127293
127294
127254
127295
127295
127295
127296
127296
127296
127296
127296
127298
127298
127298
127298
127298
127298
127298
127298
127298
127300
127301
127301
127301
127301
127301
127301
127302
127302
127302
127302
127302
127302
127302
127302
127302
127302

Post Date

08/31/2022
08/31/2022

09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/02/2022
09/02/2022
09/02/2022
09/02/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
039/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
08/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022

Description (Item)

JPO: INDIVIDUAL COUNSELIN
JPO: ABEL ASSESSMENT X 1

Fund 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND Total:
Bank Code 997 JPO — Juvenile Probation Total:

DCB - Gas 7/21/22 to 8/18/22
LIB - Gas 7/21/22 to 8/18/22
VFD: 400 DRIVER RD ELECTRIC
CH: GAS 7/21/22 - 8/18/22
VFD: WATER SAND SPRINGS 7
JP 2-1: WATER 7/25/22 - 8/25
CSP-16PROCVIMDS w/10TB H
JAIL: Security Cameras

LIB: Assorted Treat Giveaways
LIB: Assorted Crafts

DIST JUDGE: FOAM CUPS & W
ELECTIONS: #5-UHAUL S/T RE
SO: TX Jail Comm Hearing/Sh
SO: #6-SHERIFF'S CONF HOM
SO: #1-LIVE VIEW GPS

JAIL: #3-PRISONER TRANSPOR
JAIL #3: MARTIN RAY LAUNDR
County Court Appoined Attor
County Court Appointed Attor
DCB: ELEVATOR SERVICE CALL
DCB/CH: MONTHLY ELEVATOR
LIB: MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAI
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
LIB - DVD's - Assorted Titles
Jail - Linovision POE over Coax
Jail - Workdone 12-Pack Hard
Non Dept - 4x6 Texas Flags
LIB - DVD's - Assorted Titles
JAIL: Ice-O-Matic Filter IFQ-1
Jail - Coaxial Cable Tester

Jail - Pass-Thru Modular Data
Non Dept - Xerox 106R03475
IT: BUS. EMAIL COMPROMISE
SO: ADI ACCESS CHARGE 8/19
LEC: ADI ACCESS CHARGE 8/1
JAIL: ADI ACCESS CHARGE 8/1
SO: VOIP 8/11/22 - 9/10/22
LEC: VOIP 8/11/22 - 9/10/22
JAIL: VOIP 8/11/22 - 9/10/22
Dist Judge phone service

Crt Rept & Coord phone servi
JP 1-1 phone service

JP 1-2 phone service

D.A. phone service

Dist Clk phone service

Co Atty phone service

Co Clk phone service

Co Judge phone service
Elections phone service

Payment Dates: 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Account Number

286-508-25500
286-508-25500

100-280-46530
100-410-46500
100-370-46500
100-280-46501
100-370-46500
100-160-46500
100-320-41010
100-320-41010
100-410-59552
100-410-59552
100-110-80500
100-230-20000
100-310-31015
100-310-31015
100-310-31103
100-320-31100
100-320-41000
100-120-38000
100-120-38000
100-280-42000
100-280-42000
100-410-42001
100-110-38000
100-110-38000
100-110-38000
100-110-38000
100-110-38000
100-410-58000
100-320-41010
100-320-41010
100-280-41000
100-410-58000
100-320-41000
100-320-41010
100-320-41010
100-290-20000
100-290-48010
100-310-33000
100-311-46500
100-320-33004
100-310-33000
100-311-46500
100-320-33004
100-100-33005
100-100-33050
100-140-33004
100-150-33004
100-170-33000
100-180-33000
100-190-33000
100-200-33000
100-210-33000
100-230-33004

Amount

1,240.00
250.00

1,490.00

66,914.05

166.23
154.59
78.45
159.25
30.36
72.07
2,977.49
5,954.91
464.92
498.51
18.81
-27.45
1,291.64
137.19
83.80
10.70
27.61
400.00
400.00
681.90
1,150.00
210.00
800.00
2,500.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
361.20
157.99
198.05
161.97
485.49
144.06
249.99
62.48
171.56
5,350.00
340.07
264.50
340.07
143.05
111.26
143.05
16.59
33.18
41.47
58.06
49.77
49.77
49.77
49.77
49.77
49,77
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Auditor phone service 100-240-33000 33.18
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Treasurer phone service 100-250-33000 49.77
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 TAC phone service 100-260-33000 66.36
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Maint/elevator phone service 100-280-33003 82.95
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Dist Crt elevator phone servic  100-280-41150 16.59
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 JPO phone service 100-290-33001 66.36
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Fax phone service 100-290-33010 16.58
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Sheriff phone service 100-310-33000 16.59
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Jail phone service 100-320-33004 33.18
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 I.T. phone service 100-322-33004 16.58
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 APQ phone service 100-340-33000 99.54
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Co Agent phone service 100-390-33000 85.34
AT&T 127302 09/12/2022 Library phone service 100-410-33000 99.54
ATS TELCOM 127304 09/12/2022 IT: (26) New Fax Lines - Conve  100-322-20000 2,975.00
BASIN 2 WAY RADIO INC 127306 09/12/2022 Jail - Portable Radio Repair 100-320-41000 72.70
BIG SPRING FIRE EXTINGUISH 127308 09/12/2022 JP 2: ANNUAL EXTINGUISHER  100-160-41000 24.00
BIG SPRING FIRE EXTINGUISH 127308 09/12/2022 JAIL: ANNUAL EXTINGUISHER ~ 100-320-41000 380.75
BIG SPRING HERALD 127309 09/12/2022 PUBLIC HEARING FOR TAX INC 100-290-44501 151.02
BIG SPRING HERALD 127309 09/12/2022 PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALARY |  100-290-44501 268.48
BIG SPRING HERALD 127309 09/12/2022 PUBLIC HEARING FOR PROPO  100-290-44501 553.74
BIG SPRING HERALD 127309 09/12/2022 R&B: INV TO BID - CONCRETE ~ 100-290-44501 104.25
BIG SPRING HERALD 127309 09/12/2022 WEL/JAIL: INVTOBID-Rx & S 100-290-44501 96.25
BIG SPRING HERALD 127309 09/12/2022 JP 2-1: INV TO BID - OFFICE RE  100-290-44501 173.75
BIG SPRING HERALD 127309 09/12/2022 SO: AUCTION GOVDEALS.CO 100-290-44501 20.12
BIG SPRING HERALD 127309 09/12/2022 NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING 100-290-44501 30.50
BIG SPRING RADIOLOGY ASSO 127310 09/12/2022 JAIL: INMATE MEDICAL 100-320-60500 159.32
BRODART CO. 127312 09/12/2022 LIB - Small & Large CD Binders 100-410-20000 573.80
BRODART CO. 127312 09/12/2022 LIB - Disc Binder Sleeves 100-410-20000 101.60
Irene Buchanan 127313 09/12/2022 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PRISO  100-320-61000 55.32
Irene Buchanan 127313 09/12/2022 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PRISO  100-320-61000 24.47
KANDI 'S BURRIS 127314 09/12/2022 DISTRICT COURT GRAND JUR  100-110-40000 40.00
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 127315 09/12/2022 DIST JUDGE: COPIER HRNO55  100-290-35501 373.46
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 127315 09/12/2022 CO CLK: COPIER RKF04538 CO  100-290-35501 136.82
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 127315 09/12/2022 CO CLK: COPIER RKF04538 M 100-290-35501 42.40
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 127315 09/12/2022 DIST ATTY: COPIER UMT05678 100-290-35501 103.41
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 127315 09/12/2022 DIST ATTY: COPIER LEASE UM 100-290-35501 39.00
CDCAT REGION 11l 127316 09/12/2022 Dist Clerk- Region Ill Fall Mee  100-180-31015 100.00
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 127317 09/12/2022 Treas - HP Laserjet Pro MFP M 100-415-90152 505.86
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 127317 09/12/2022 Treasurer - HP Media Tray 100-415-20000 179.32
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 127317 09/12/2022 Treas - HP Media Tray 100-415-90152 252.57
CHEM-AQUA 127318 09/12/2022 CH: WATER TREATMENT PRO  100-280-41000 109.00
REINA CISNEROS 127320 09/12/2022 SMMC COURT APPOINTED AT  100-120-38011 150.00
CITY OF BIG SPRING 127321 09/12/2022 JAIL: PRISON ROLLOFF 8/1-8 100-320-46500 409.60
CITY OF BIG SPRING 127321 09/12/2022 JAIL: PRISON ROLL OFF 100-320-46500 417.26
CITY OF BIG SPRING 127321 08/12/2022 AMBULANCE CONTRIBUTION  100-300-71000 37,500.00
THOMAS D. CLANCY 127322 08/12/2022 CO CLK: REFUND OVERPAYME  100-341-03402 18.00
ANTHONY B CLAXTON 127323 09/12/2022 DISTRICT COURT GRAND JUR  100-110-40000 40.00
CONCHQ BUSINESS SOLUTION 127324 09/12/2022 Co Clerk - Name Stamps - Her  100-200-20000 48.00
CONCHQ BUSINESS SOLUTION 127324 08/12/2022 Co Clerk - Do Not Bend Self-In  100-200-20000 24.00
Concho Valley Council of Gov 127325 09/12/2022 SO: TUITION #1014 FORM.M  100-310-31015 720.00
CONCORD MEDICAL GROUP O 127326 09/12/2022 JAIL: INMATE MEDICAL 100-320-60500 576.62
CULLIGAN WATER 127328 09/12/2022 CH: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMEN  100-280-41000 160.50
CULLIGAN WATER 127328 09/12/2022 ANNEX: COMMERCIALEQUIP  100-280-41100 52.00
CULLIGAN WATER 127328 09/12/2022 DCB: COMMERCIAL EQUIPME  100-280-41150 47.00
CULLIGAN WATER 127328 09/12/2022 LIB: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMEN 100-410-41000 42.00
CULLIGAN WATER 127328 09/12/2022 JAIL: COMMERCIAL EQUIPME  100-320-41000 240.75
CULLIGAN WATER 127328 09/12/2022 JAIL: COMMERCIAL SOFTENER  100-320-41000 157.75
DEMCO INC 127330 09/12/2022 LIB - Supplies - Books & DVD's  100-410-20000 841.30
DIR 127331 09/12/2022 Dist Judge Long Distance 100-100-33005 0.77
DIR 127331 09/12/2022 JP 1-1 Long Distance 100-140-33004 1.61
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Expense Approval Report
Purchased From Vendor

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC
ENERGYNET SERVICES LLC
ENVISIONWARE

AUBRA SHAYE FAHY

AUBRA SHAYE FAHY

AUBRA SHAYE FAHY
BRANDON G. FALKNER
FAMILIA DENTAL BIG SPRING
FINDAWAY WORLD LLC
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM

LEIGH FOUTS

LEIGH FOUTS

LEIGH FOUTS

LEIGH FOUTS

ODIS C FRANKLIN

ELIAS GAMBOA IR

ELIAS GAMBOA IR

ELIAS GAMBOA JR

ELIAS GAMBOA IR

ELIAS GAMBOA IR

Garza County

Garza County
GREATAMERICA
GREATAMERICA
GREATAMERICA
GREATAMERICA

HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR
HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR
HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR
HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR
HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR
KENNETH DON HARRIS
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
JAIRO HOLGUIN

JAIRO HOLGUIN

10/4/2022 7:19:49 AM

Payment Number

127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127331
127334
127335
127336
127337
127337
127337
127338
127339
127340
127341
127341
127341
127342
127342
127342
127342
127343
127345
127345
127345
127345
127345
127346
127346
127347
127347
127347
127347
127348
127348
127348
127348
127348
127349
127350
127350
127350
127350
127350
127350
127350
127353
127351

Post Date

09/12/2022
05/12/2022
08/12/2022
09/12/2022
08/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/08/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022

Description (Item)

JP1-2 Long Distance

DA Long Distance

Dist Clk Long Distance

Co Atty Long Distance

Co Clk Long Distance

Co Judge Long Distance
Elections Long Distance
Auditor Long Distance
Treasurer Long Distance

TAC Long Distance

APQ Long Distance

JPO Long Distance

S.0. Long Distance

Jail Long Distance

I.T. Long Distance

Co Agents Long Distance
Library Long Distance

Jail - Misc Parts

CO CLK: REFUND OVERPAYME
LIB - Envisionware - SLE
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT CQURT GRAND JUR
JAIL: INMATE MEDICAL

LIB - Playaway Audio Books
COUNTY COURT APPOINED AT
County Court Appointed Attor
COUNTY COURT APPOINTED A
CPS COURT APPOINTED ATTO
CPS COURT APPOINTED ATTO
CPS COURT APPOINTED ATTO
CPS COURT APPOINTED ATTO
IT CONSULTING WORK - TECH
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED
COUNTY COURT APPOINED AT
COUNTY COURT APPOINTED A
JAIL: INMATE PRESCRIPTIONS
JAIL: DX INTERVIEW W/MEDS;
JAIL: COPIER AGREEMENT #17
JAIL: COPIER AGREEMENT #17
SO: COPIER AGREEMENT 147
JAIL: COPIER AGREEMENT 147
Jail - Supplies

Yard Maint - Sand Bags

Jail - Supplies

Jail - Supplies

Jail - Supplies

DISTRICT COURT GRAND JUR
Jail - Ladder

SO - Misc Supplies for Taser Cl
Jail - 2 way water valve

Annex - Ballast/Misc Plumbin
Yard Maint - Chainsaw

CH - Misc Supplies

CH - Misc Yard Maint Supplies
COUNTY COURT APPOINTED A
COUNTY COURT APPOINTED A

Payment Dates: 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Account Number

100-150-33004
100-170-33000
100-180-33000
100-190-33000
100-200-33000
100-210-33000
100-230-33004
100-240-33000
100-250-33000
100-260-33000
100-290-33001
100-290-33001
100-310-33000
100-320-33004
100-322-33004
100-390-33000
100-410-33000
100-320-41000
100-341-03402
100-410-35551
100-110-38000
100-110-38000
100-110-38000
100-110-40000
100-320-60500
100-410-58000
100-120-38000
100-120-38000
100-120-38000
100-110-38010
100-110-38010
100-110-38010
100-110-38010
100-290-42550
100-110-38000
100-110-38000
100-110-38000
100-120-38000
100-120-38000
100-320-60503
100-320-60502
100-320-35500
100-320-35500
100-290-35501
100-320-35500
100-320-41000
100-280-41500
100-320-41000
100-320-41000
100-320-41000
100-110-40000
100-320-41000
100-310-31015
100-320-41000
100-280-41100
100-280-41500
100-280-41000
100-280-41500
100-120-38000
100-120-38000

Amount

3.62
0.66
1.40
051
6.63
1.00
1.09
2.76
0.55
11.27
5.20
4.32
1.90
0.09
0.46
0.46
3.93
40.64
30.00
2,660.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
40.00
5,558.15
731.13
400.00
500.00
400.00
725.00
150.00
212.50
170.00
7,320.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
400.00
276.35
342.00
132.36
132.36
136.35
136.35
1.42
74.63
38.94
1.48
46.56
40.00
208.99
289.08
9.49
255.66
217.90
290.65
136.41
400.00
250.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
JAIRO HOLGUIN 127351 09/12/2022 COUNTY COURT APPOINTED A 100-120-38000 400.00
JAIRO HOLGUIN 127351 09/12/2022 DISTRICT COURT APPOINTED  100-110-38000 300.00
DEBORAH D HOUSE 127352 09/12/2022 DISTRICT COURT GRAND JUR  100-110-40000 40.00
I CS JAIL SUPPLIES INC 127355 09/12/2022 Jail - Inmate Supplies 100-320-60550 489.60
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 127356 09/12/2022 LIB - Replacement Books 100-410-34000 312.68
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL 127356 09/12/2022 LIB - Replacement Books 100-410-34000 150.51
IntelliCorp Records Inc 127357 09/12/2022 TREAS: PRE-EMPLOYMENT BA  100-290-73500 53.75
ISAIAH ROBY JACKSON 127358 09/12/2022 CPS COURT APPOINTED ATTO  100-110-38010 345.00
ISAIAH ROBY JACKSON 127358 09/12/2022 CPS COURT APPOINTED ATTO  100-110-38010 525.00
ISAIAH ROBY JACKSON 127358 09/12/2022 CPS COURT APPOINTED ATTO  100-110-38010 300.00
ISAIAH ROBY JACKSON 127358 09/12/2022 CPS COURT APPOINTED ATTO  100-110-38010 412.50